VAN ANDA IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT 
BYLAW NO. 191 

A bylaw for levying taxes on the land and improvements within the District 
for fire protection purposes. 

THE TRUSTEES of the Van Anda Improvement District in open meeting assembled ENACT AS FOLLOWS: 

1. The sum of one hundred thirty-four thousand one hundred ninety-seven Dollars ($134,197) is
required by the Improvement District for Fire Protection in the year 2026.

2. A tax at a rate determined to be necessary to raise the aforesaid sum is hereby levied for the
year 2026 on all land and improvements as defined in the School Act, within the Improvement